Bezirksrangliste Herren C

Klasse: Herren C 0-1450 Einzel

Al

B2

C2

D1

C1

D2

A2

Bl

Bow e, Manuel
DJK Donaueschingen

Kaplanjan, Gew or
DJIP\/iIIi%gen g

Halbfinale

119,11

Bow e, Manuel

Barth, Luca
RV Erdmannswei ler

Barth, Luca

Wirker, Silvio
TTC Riedbdhringen

76,-13,-7,5

Rosenfelder, Christoph
TV St.Georgen

Obergfell, Axel

RV Erdmannswei ler

-3,-12,-6

19.09.2014 Schonwald

Finale

Barth, Luca

Kuner, Michael

28,6

Rosenfelder, Christoph

Kuner, Michael
TV St.Georgen

Kuner, Michael

Hackenjos, Jens
TV St.Georgen

8,9,-2,9

-14,6,-7,7,-9

-8,10,6,7




